
2016 Rookie League Rosters
Rye Ridge Deli Kelly Green Rye Radiology Grey
Yellon/Steiner Feist/Colucci/Goldberg
Yellon, Harper MYELLON@MORTGAGEMASTER.COM Feist, Trevor laurenfeist@mac.com
Yellon, Lucy MYELLON@MORTGAGEMASTER.COM Goldberg, Devin mdr0901@yahoo.com
Steiner, Sasha joshiesmom04@yahoo.com Colucci, Michael jmcolucci2003@yahoo.com
Savino, Nico eds946@gmail.com Marino, John Kmarino63@gmail.com
Ebenstein, Matthew debebenstein@gmail.com Boateng, Christian 'Thabo' nokimasuku@aol.com
Grossman, Matthew janjen0831@aol.com Boateng, Justin 'Thulani' nokimasuku@aol.com
Sommers, Skylar jalainesommers@aol.com Tauber, Max bdtauber@yahoo.com
Frankel, Austin dougfrankel@gmail.com Hugon, Benjamin thehugons@gmail.com
Striar, Dylan Marlak75@aol.com Maniscalco, Alexandra maniscalcos5@gmail.com
Messafi, Jacob smessafi@gmail.com Cardillo, Juliana amyemarsico@gmail.com
Hamlet, Michael annemarie.hamlet@citi.com Lombardi, Sophia edlee104@yahoo.com
Wolf, Lily ritad5@verizon.net

Rye Brook PBA Navy Mathnasium of Rye Royal Blue
Florin/ FishBach Schneider/Ravdin/Toll
Florin, Charlotte emilymflorin@gmail.com Schneider, Alex karenjjaffe@gmail.com
FishBach, Madeline melissafishbach@gmail.com Ravdin, Lucas Jravdin@yahoo.com
Pollitzer, Max laurenpollitzer@gmail.com Toll, Asher micheletoll@gmail.com
Kulekofsky, Max Mkulekofsky@aol.com Pastor, Jack Gpjr44@yahoo.com
Mallah, Jack marniem@me.com sayer, konner msayer1978@gmail.com
Caspi, Oliver Morgan@caspidevelopment.com Luchen, Michael ttv401@yahoo.com
Sherman, Livia samdsherm@yahoo.com Morlino, Sophia annette_morlino@mastercard.com
Welde, JaneMarie ashleywelde@gmail.com McCreath, CJ Collin.mccreath@gmail.com
Bassuk, Alexa danarosenthal@yahoo.com McEvoy, Meghan kamcevoy@aol.com
Sindell, Charlie Deborahsindell@aol.com Sherman, Benjamin msherman313@gmail.com
Lowenthal, Noah carena365@hotmail.com Scala, Jackson alicia.scala@gmail.com



Rye Family Orthodontics Gold Rye Brook Fire Fighters Red
D'Inverno/Zimmerman Choset/Rohtbart/Dehardt
D'Inverno, Michael cdinverno@gmail.com Choset, Lucy heather.choset@gmail.com
Zimmerman, Matty lucizimmerman@gmail.com Rohtbart, Charlie betsymorserohtbart@gmail.com
Shaw, Jack mshawdd@gmail.com Dehardt, Tyler auntjen88@gmail.com
Katz, Chase kkatz@google.com Danow, Braden stayseem@yahoo.com
Barnett, Eliza denise.barnett@yahoo.com Lucchese, Frank jlucc911@yahoo.com
Cohen, Emory jaberman@deloitte.com Hodes, Carly ahodes674@gmail.com
Wishnow, Danielle holly.wishnow@bankofamerica.com Pena, Alejandro desiree12rn@aol.com
Yaches, Emma jennayaches@gmail.com Cuesta, bennett javeray@gmail.com
Okun, Ethan marisaj1228@gmail.com Konigsberg, Kendall Karen.Konigsberg@ubs.com
Orchard, Isabelle orchard@fordham.edu munjal, richa rittukapoor@gmail.com
O'Neill, Holly ms34181@yahoo.com Smith, Avery samanthacorwin@msn.com


